

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet  
**W.P.(S) No. 6333 of 2021**

Ramadhar Rathore **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Power Generation Company Limited

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |
|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 1          |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |
| 16.11.2021 | <p>Shri S. P. Kale, counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Issue notice to the Respondents on payment of P.F., as per rules.</p> <p>Post this matter immediately after four weeks for consideration on admission.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)<br/><b>Judge</b></p> |