

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 6333 of 2021

Ramadhar Rathore

Versus

Chhattisgarh State Power Generation Company Limited

& Others

06.02.2024	Mr. Abhishek Singh, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Raja Sharma, Counsel for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, five weeks' time is granted to submit reply. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge