



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6333 of 2021

RAMADHAR RATHORE **versus** Chhattisgarh State Power Generation
Company Limited

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	Mr. Abhishek Singh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Raja Sharma, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by Mr. Singh, call the matter after four weeks. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	